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Hin 2 HEW | ZEEABRR ] EAREN | EFRrE | ZFERER ] EFEEG%)
1 362,948 339,794 6.81% 362,948 339,794 6.81%
2 311,411 250,155 24.49% 674,358 589,949 14.31%
3 364,668 321,590 13.40% 1,039,026 911,539 13.99%
4 331,290 325,003 1.93% 1,369,460 1,236,565 10.75%
5 287,246 295,688 -2.86% 1,656,706 1,532,253 8.12%
6 293,849 283,266 3.74% 1,950,555 1,815,519 7.44%
7 255,573 284,375 -10.13% 2,206,128 2,099,894 5.06%
8 288,850 295,282 -2.18% 2,495,179 2,395,208 4.17%
9 335,953 333,919 0.61% 2,831,132 2,729,127 3.74%
10 365,208 368,832 -0.98% 3,196,274 3,097,923 3.17%
11 433,512 436,963 -0.79% 3,629,786 3,534,886 2.68%
12 448,331 447,575 0.17% 4,078,116 3,982,461 2.40%
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